
Route 1E Pick up K-12  
6:41 22344 Boston Location Rd.  
6:44 51970 Boston Rd. 
6:45 53632 Rhode Island Rd.  
6:47 53732 Oikarinen Rd.  
6:49 54086 Oikarinen Rd.  
6:50 54248 Oikarinen Rd.  
6:52 54586 Oikarinen Rd. 
6:52 54934 Oikarinen Rd.
6:58 23045 Anderson Rd.  
6:59 56838 N. Cloverland Rd. 
7:02 56550 Koskela Rd. 
7:03 Corner of Lakeshore & M203  
7:07 57989 Lakeshore Dr. 
7:12 59293 Lake Shore Dr.   
7:13 59585 N. Lakeshore Dr. 
7:15 58361 Calumet Waterworks Rd.  
7:22 School 
 
Route 1L pick-up K-5 ONLY 
7:39 89 School St. 
7:41 3rd & School St. (Ahmeek) 
7:42 2nd & School St. 
7:43 Bollman & School St. 
7:45 B St. & 2nd St. (New Allouez) 
7:48 285 Oak St. (Allouez) 
7:50 4th St. & Oak St. (Old Allouez) 
7:52 59928 Cherry St. 
7:55 Church St. (by baseball field)   
7:57 Church St. & Mine St. (Kearsarge) 
7:58 58947 US 41   
7:59 58831 US-41   
8:01 Wolverine & Sportsmans St. (Calumet Twp) 
8:03 Fourth St. & Center St. 
8:04 Fourth St. & Water St. 
8:06 Corner of U.S. 41 & Amygdaloid St. 
8:09 Extension St. & Pine St. 
8:10 57358 Mine St. 
8:11 School 
 
Route 2E  K-12 pick-up  
6:15 Eagle Harbor Inn 
6:28 U.S. 41 & Eagle River Rd./Phoenix 
6:29 4432 M-26 (Phoenix/Eagle River Rd) 
6:33 5128 Garden City Rd. 
6:34 3003 Kezele Farm Rd. 
6:49 W. Farmers Block Rd. (Allouez) 
6:52 Pine Dr. & 5 Mile Point Rd. 
6:55 Bollman & Wright-Stubenrauch Garage-Ahmeek  
6:57 B St. & U.S. 41 
6:59 Allouez BP 



 
Route 2E  K-12 pick-up  
Continued 
7:08 27685 Old Colony Rd. 
7:10 Old Colony Rd. & Palosaari Rd   
7:15 Old Colony Rd. & N. Florida St. 
7:16 First St. & Florida St. 
7:17 First St. & Pewabic St. 
7:19 First St. & Tamarack St. 
7:20 First St. & Hecla St. 
7:20 First St. & Willow St. 
7:24 School 
 
Route 2L Pick up K-5 ONLY  
7:28 56724 Sixth St. 
7:30 56654 Mine St. 
7:33 Fir St. & Ridge St. (Swedetown) 
7:38 54871 Golf Course Rd. 
7:39 54715 Golf Course Rd.
7:45 55360 US 41 
7:46 Center St. & Store St. 
7:48 55622 Store St. 
7:50 D & Church St. 
7:51 25545 D St.
7:53 C St. & Log 
7:54 Calumet Ave. & A St. 
7:55 56414 Calumet Ave. 
7:56 Middle St. & Division St. 
7:57 56265 US 41 
7:59 25811 Lake Linden Ave. 
8:00 Lake Linden Ave. & Boundary St. 
8:01 Lake Linden Ave. & Osceola St. 
8:02 Lake Linden Ave. & Hecla St. 
8:04 Lake Linden Ave. & Rockland St. 
8:05 56570 Rockland St. 
8:06 Rockland St. & Depot St. 
8:08 57338 Calumet Ave. 
8:09 57654 Rockland St. 
8:10 E. Pine St. & Caledonia St. 
8:12 57280 Caledonia St. 
8:13 57198 Caledonia St. 
8:14 Caledonia St. & Church St. 
8:15 57264 Rockland St. 
8:16 Rockland St. & Curve St. 
8:18 School 
 
Route 3   Horizons    
8:22 A & Log (Raymbaultown) 
8:24 Sacred Heart Church & Rockland St. 
8:26 Dave’s Auto 
 



 
Route 3   Horizons    
Continued 
8:27 4th & Isle Royale St. 
8:28 1st & N. Florida St. 
8:30 Hecla & 1st St. 
8:31 Rockland St. & Church St.   
8:33 CLK Elementary 
8:35 Waterworks and Elm 
8:37 4th & Elm (Monkey Business) 
8:40 Larch St./Rockland St./US 41 
(by VFW right outside of Calumet) 
8:55 Horizons High School 
 
 
Route 4E Pick Up (K-12) 
6:45 1273 Balagna Rd. 
6:56 1073 Bumbletown (Allouez Twp) 
6:57 1013 Bumbletown Rd.  
6:58 3207 Bumbletown Rd.  
7:01 Wolverine, Railroad, Smith & Church  
7:02 Water St. & 4th St.  
7:03 Water & No. 4 Location Rd. 
7:05 Amygdaloid turnaround (Dump Rd.)  
7:11 59139 Bumbletown Rd.  
7:14 1st & Jefferson (Centennial Heights)  
7:18 Upper St. & N. Waterworks St.   
7:20 25577 Upper St. 
7:22 Waterworks St. & Pine St. 
School 
 
Route 4L   K-5 Pickup 
7:45 School St. & Rockland St. 
7:46 School St. & Laurium St. 
7:47 56772 Laurium St. 
7:48 School St. & Boundary St. 
7:49 Hecla St. & Osceola St. 
7:49 134 Hecla St. 
7:49 145 Hecla St. 
7:50 Second St. & Tamarack St. 
7:50 111 Kearsarge St. 
7:50 117 Tamarack St. 
7:51 Second St. & Kearsarge St.
7:52 Second St. & Iroquois St. 
7:52 232 Iroquois St. 
7:53 Second St. & Florida St. 
7:53 95 Second St. 
7:55 308 Iroquois St. 
7:57 First St. & Florida St. 
7:58 Fulton St. & N. Florida St. 
7:59 N. Florida St. & Old Colony Rd. 



Route 4L   K-5 Pickup 
Continued 
8:03 Old Colony Rd. & Palosaari Rd. 
8:04 27685 Old Colony Rd. 
8:09 Fulton St. & N. Pewabic St. 
8:10 Fulton St. & Ahmeek St. 
8:12 First St. & Woodland St. 
8:13 First St. & Willow Ave.
8:15 57107 Rockland 
8:17 School 
 
Route 5E Pickup K-12 
6:00 58304 U.S. 41 
6:40 3300 #5 Rd. (Mohawk) 
6:45 Siitonen Rd. turn around 
6:46 437 Manhatten St. 
6:47 429 Manhatten St. 
6:50 11th St. & Seneca St. 
6:52 Seneca St. & 13th  
6:53 4423 Kivela Rd. 
6:57 4085 Mohawk/Gay Rd. 
7:00 Mohawk Gay Rd & Pavolich Rd.
7:01 E. Phoenix St. & 6th St. 
7:02 6th St. & Cliff St. 
7:03 1st St. & Stanton Ave. 
7:05 3529 Seneca Location Rd. 
7:09 Lassila Insurance 
7:10 147 Stanton Ave. 
7:12 3rd St. & School St. (Ahmeek) 
7:14 114 First St. 
7:16 Copper City Post Office 
7:23 Rockland St. & Lark (Albion) 
7:24 E. Pine St. & Caledonia St. 
7:25 Caledonia St. & Church St. 
7:26 57354 Rockland St. 
7:28 Elm St. & Mine St. 
7:29 School 
 
 
Route 5L Pickup K-5 
7:35 Waterworks St. & Pine St. 
7:36 Elm St. (By Football Field) 
7:38 1st & Jefferson (K-5)(Centennial Heights)  
7:39 2nd St. & Jefferson St. (Centennial Heights) 
7:44 Harter’s Carquest 
7:45 Italian Hall Memorial 
7:47 10th St. & Elm St. 
7:48 57461 10th St. 
7:48 57444 11th St. 
7:50 1st St. & Ash St. 
 



Route 5L Pickup K-5 
Continued 
7:52 First St. & Elm St. 
7:52 Oak St. & Second St. 
7:55 Sixth St. & Cedar St.  
7:57 Portland St. & Tenth St. 
7:58 Ninth St. & Oak St. 
7:59 Eighth St. & Oak St. 
8:00 Eighth St. & Elm St. 
8:00 406 Eighth St. 
8:00 434 Eighth St. 
8:01 Seventh St. & Oak St. 
8:02 707 Portland St. 
8:04 25549 Wedge St. 
8:05 Scott St. & Fifth St. 
8:07 Fourth St. & Park Ave. 
8:08 Fourth St. & Elm St. 
8:09 519 Fifth St. 
8:10 Third St. & Pine St. 
8:10 57456 Fourth St. 
8:10 57438 Third St. 
8:11 Second St. & Pine St. 
8:13 Elm St. & Mine St. 
8:15 School 
 
 
Route 6 Pick up K-5 ONLY 
7:05 58130 Kallio Rd. 
7:06 30330 Lincoln School Rd. 
7:07 58598 Traprock Valley Rd. 
7:09 58726 Traprock Valley Rd. 
7:11 30445 Woodbush Rd. 
7:13 30530 Woodbush Rd. 
7:15 30334 Woodbush Rd. 
7:19 31299 Woodbush Rd. 
7:20 Woodbush Turn Around 
7:21 59136 Traprock Valley Rd. 
7:24 59096 Haltunen Rd
7:26 Copper City Post Office 
7:26 314 Mohawk St. 
7:30 3382 No. 6 Rd. 

 

7:34 3245 No. 5 Rd. (Mohawk) 
7:40 Seneca St. & 13th St. 
7:40 423 Seneca St. 
7:41 161 Mohawk/Gay Rd. 
7:42 3349 Mikkola Rd. 
7:44 E. Phoenix St. & 6th St. 
7:45 212 Cliff St. 
7:45 6th St. & Cliff St. (Mohawk) 
 
 



Route 6 Pick up K-5 ONLY 
Continued 
7:45 201 Cliff St. 
7:47 N. Ahmeek St. & Seneca Location Rd. 
7:48 3529 Seneca Location Rd. 
7:50 3815 Seneca Location Rd. 
7:52 Third St. & Stanton Ave. 
7:53 68 Mohawk St. 
7:55 29 Union St. 
7:56 Lassila Insurance 
8:00 3195 US 41 (Keweenaw Pines) 
8:10 School 
 
 
Route 7E K-12 Pick up  
6:12 Dreamland Restaurant 
6:15 Bootjack Rd. & Blue Water Rd. 
6:20 52241 Bootjack Rd. 
6:29 12th St. & Front St.  
6:30 14th St. & Gregory St.  
6:40 Corner Angman & Cemetery Rds. (K-12)  
6:45 Traprock Valley Rd. & Mayflower Rd.   
6:50 58130 Kallio Rd. 
6:56 Top of Township Park Rd.  
7:02 58726 Traprock Valley Rd. 
7:03 58598 Traprock Valley Rd. 
7:04 58701 Traprock Valley Rd. 
7:05 30279 Lincoln School Rd.   
7:06 30330 Lincoln School Rd.   
7:07 30995 Lincoln School Rd. 
7:08 30981 Woodbush Rd. 
7:10 Woodbush Turnaround  
7:11 30980 Woodbush Rd. 
7:12 30742 Woodbush Rd.  
7:13 30445 Woodbush Rd. 
7:14 30530 Woodbush  
7:15 59136 Traprock Valley Rd. 
7:15 59432 Traprock Valley Rd. 
7:17 59602 Traprock Valley Rd.  
7:18 59096 Haltunen Rd. 
7:19 211 Allouez St. (Copper City) 
7:20 Copper City Post Office    
7:25 School 
 
Route 7L Pick up K-5 
7:30 57145 Calumet Ave.  
7:34 Quincy St. & Red Jacket St. 
7:34 26385 Quincy St. (Florida Loc.) 
7:35 Wyandotte St. & Lake Linden Ave. 
7:40 54469 Hwy M26 
7:59 Wolverine St. & Houghton St. 



Route 7L Pick up K-5 
Continued 
8:00 26182 Wolverine St. 
8:01 418 St. Calumet St.
8:01 Seventh St. & S. Florida St.
8:02 Seventh St. & S. Iroquois St.  
8:03 Seventh St. & S. Pewabic St. 
8:03 134 S. Pewabic St.  
8:04 S.Calumet, S. Tamarack & 7th Sts  
8:04 S. Calumet & S. Kearsarge St.  
8:05 S. Calumet & S. Hecla/Boundry St.  
8:05 S. Hecla & Cemetery/E. Cemetery St.  
8:06 Hecla St. & Cemetery St.  
8:07 Laurium St. & Depot St. 
8:07 26030 Depot St. 
8:08 Depot St. & Rockland St. 
8:09 419 7th St. Apt. B 
8:10 56998 Calumet Ave. 
8:10 57116 Calumet Ave. 
8:12 School 
 
Route  8E Pick up K-12 
6:35 24110 Oneco Rd. 
6:41 4th St. & Ingot St. (Hancock) 
6:43 Summit St. & Elevation St. 
6:44 902 Quincy St  
6:45 Keweenaw Consignment (Ripley) 
6:56 Quincy’s Restaurant (Dollar Bay) 
6:58 51724 Ash St. (Hubbell) 
7:00 M26 & 4th  
7:01 M26 & 6th  
7:06 W 21st & Division St. 
7:08 Calumet St. & Second St. 
7:09 Calumet St.  (Lakes Dairyland) 
7:13 Gas Plant Rd. & Pepin Rd. 
7:18 Lake Linden Ave. & Wyandotte St.  
7:18 Lake Linden Ave. & Gas Plant Rd. 
7:18 Dave’s Auto (Florida Loc.) 
7:19 Lake Linden Ave. & Florida St.  
7:20 Lake Linden Ave. & Pewabic St. 
7:21 Lake Linden Ave. & Iroquois St. 
7:21 Lake Linden Ave. & Kearsarge St. 
7:22 Lake Linden Ave. & Tamarack St. 
7:23 Depot St. & Hecla St. 
7:23 Depot St. & Osceola St. 
7:24 Depot St. & Laurium St. 
7:24 Depot St. & Rockland St. 
7:26 School  
 
  
 



 
Route 8L Pick up K-5 
7:34 54860 U.S. 41
7:39 23628 Highway Rd. 
7:47 51724 Ash St. (Hubbell) 
7:48 M26 & W. 12th St. (Behind Ernie’s)
7:48 M26 & 12th St. (Across from Ernie’s) 
7:50 W. 17th & I Ave. 
7:55 Calumet St. & 2nd St. 
7:58 1003 Calumet St. 
7:59 11th St. & Calumet St. 
8:01 14th St. & Gregory St. 
8:10 5th St. & Isle Royale St. 
8:10 5th St. & Florida St. 
8:11 5th St. & Iroquois St. 
8:12 5th St. & Pewabic St. 
8:11 5th St. & Tamarack St. 
8:13 4th St. & Hecla St. 
8:13 4th St. & Kearsarge St. 
8:13 4th St. & Tamarack St. 
8:14 4th St. & Pewabic St. 
8:14 517 Pewabic St. 
8:15 4th St. & Iroquois St. 
8:15 4th St. & Florida St. 
8:16 4th St. & Isle Royale St. 
8:16 401 Isle Royale St. 
8:17 3rd St. & Isle Royale St. 
8:17 3rd St. & Florida St. 
8:18 3rd St. & Iroquois St. 
8:18 3rd St. & Pewabic St. 
8:19 3rd St. & Tamarack St. 
8:19 3rd St. & Kearsarge St. 
8:20 Corner of Rockhouse Rd. & Calumet Ave. 
8:21 57034 Calumet Ave. 
8:22 School
 
Route 9E  Pick up K-12 
6:30 59553 N. Tamarack Rd. 
6:38 59870 Tamarack Waterworks Rd.  
6:40 3364 Cedar Bay Rd.  
6:42 699 Cedar Hill Rd. 
6:47 1189 Dextrom Rd.  
6:49 Tamarack Waterworks Rd. & Jackman Rd.  
6:54 Cedar St. & Fifth St. 
6:56 Cedar St. & Third St. 
6:57 Oak St. & Third St. 
6:58 Oak St. & Second St. 
7:01 Oak St. & Tenth St. 
7:04 Pine St. & Seventh St.  
7:05 Oak St. & Eighth St. 
7:08 Pine St. & Third St. 



Route 9E  Pick up K-12 
Continued 
7:09 Pine St. & Mine St. 
7:12 Mine St. & Sixth St. 
7:15 56724 Sixth St. 
7:19 56355 Calumet Ave. 
7:23 Union St. & Hazel St. 
7:24 Liberty St. & Hemlock St. 
7:26 D. St. & Church St. 
7:27 Center St. & Store St. 
7:28 54871 Golf Course Rd. 
7:33 54693 Golf Course Rd. 
7:33 53946 Golf Course Rd. 
7:35 55360 U.S. 41 
7:40 School 
 
 
Route 9  CTE to Hancock 
7:30 Leave School  
7:40 52915 US 41  
Canal View Houghton County 
Auto Tech-Quincy St. 
Quincy & Scott-Old Monticello’s grocery 
8:06 Quincy Hill Auto 
8:10 51394 Dead End Rd. 
8:16 54860 US 41 
School 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Route 1E  Returns K-5 
Rockland St. & Church St. 
57107 Rockland St.
Caledonia St. & Church St. 
57145 Calumet Ave. 
56772 Laurium St. 
56841 Boundary St. 
2nd St. & Osceola St. 
2nd St. & Hecla St. 
145 Hecla St. 
1st St. & Hecla St. 
134 Hecla St. 
4th St. & Kearsarge St. 
4th St. & Tamarack St. 
4th St. & Pewabic St. 
308 Iroquois St. 
4th St. & Isle Royale St. 
4th St. & Iroquois St. 
4th St. & Florida St. 
4th St. & Isle Royale St. 
401 Isle Royale St.  
6th St. & Isle Royale St. 
26385 Quincy St. 
Wyandotte St. & Lake Linden Ave. 
Houghton St. & Wolverine St. 
Depot St. & Rockland St. 
56998 Calumet Ave. 
57034 Calumet Ave. 
57116 Calumet Ave. 
57338 Calumet Ave. 
 
Route 1L Returns K-12   
58361 Calumet Waterworks Rd. 
Calumet Waterworks & Lake Shore Dr. 
59585 N. Lakeshore Dr. 
58627 Lake Shore Dr. 
57989 Lakeshore Dr. 
56550 Koskela Rd. 
23045 Anderson Rd. 
56838 N. Cloverland Rd.  
54934 Oikarinen Rd. 
54586 Oikarinen Rd.  
54420 Oikarinen Rd. 
54248 Oikarinen Rd. 
54086 Oikarinen Rd.  
53732 Oikarinen Rd.  
53632 Rhode Island Rd. 
22344 Boston Location Rd. 
1st St. & Boston Rd. 
4th St. & Ingot St. 



Route 1L Returns K-12   
Continued 
Summit St. & Elevation St. 
902 Quincy St. (Apt. Bldg.) 
Keweenaw Consignment (Ripley) 
Concord & E. 2nd St. (Ripley) 
Quincy Restaurant (Dollar Bay) 
49943 Airport Rd. 
Return to School  
 
Route 2L Returns K-12 
57645 Cambria St. 
58034 US 41 (Centennial) 
4th St. & Water St. (Kearsarge) 
3rd St. & Center St. 
Smith/Wolverine/Railroad/Church 
58978 Church St. 
Church St. (by baseball diamond) 
58130 Kallio Rd. 
29130 Mayflower Rd. 
56664 Angman Rd. 
28640 Cemetery Rd. 
58598 Traprock Valley Rd. 
58701 Traprock Valley Rd. 
30530 Woodbush Rd. 
30445 Woodbush Rd. 
30330 Lincoln School Rd. 
30382 Lincoln School Rd. 
30995 Lincoln School Rd. 
30334 Woodbush Rd. 
Woodbush Turnaround   
30287 Woodbush Rd. 
59432 Traprock Valley Rd.
59602 Traprock Valley Rd. 
59096 Haltunen Rd.   
3rd St. & Allouez St. (Copper City) 
Return to School 
 
Route 4E   Returns K-12 
57276 Calumet Ave. 
57299 Calumet Ave. 
Caledonia St. & Church St. 
57245 Caledonia St. 
Rockland St. & Curve St. 
Caledonia St. & E. Pine St. 
57654 Rockland St. 
Amygdaloid St. & US 41 (Centennial) 
Ahmeek Ice Rink 
3382 No. 6 Rd 
3245 No. 5 Rd. (Mohawk) 
161 Mohawk/Gay Rd. 



Route 4E   Returns K-12 
Continued 
192 Cliff St. 
Bollman St. & Wright St. 
3910 Five Mile Point Rd. 
Farmers Block Rd. 
4685 Five Mile Point Rd. 
Pine Dr. & Five Mile Point Rd. 
3003 Kezele Farm Rd. 
2521 Seven Mile Point Rd. 
5128 Garden City Rd. (Eagle River) 
8074 M26 (Eagle River) 
Eagle Harbor Inn 
 
Route 5E   Returns K-5 
US 41  & Amygdaloid  (Centennial Hts) 
Sportsman & Wolverine 
58831 US 41 
4th & Water   (Kearsarge) 
58947 US 41 
59095 Church St. 
Church St. (by baseball diamond) 
285 Oak St. 
Pine St. & Bumbletown Rd. 
B St. & 2nd St. (New Allouez) 
47 Second St. 
Copper City Post Office 
314 Mohawk St. 
3rd St. & Allouez St.  
47 Second St. (Ahmeek) 
17 1st St. 
3195 US 41 (Keweenaw Pines) 
7th St. & Cliff St. 
6th St. & Phoenix St. 
6th St. & Seneca St. 
423 Seneca St. 
13th & Seneca 
4423 Kivela Rd. 
3349 Mikkola Rd. 
10th & Fulton 
3529 Seneca Location Rd 
3815 Seneca Location Rd 
437 Manhatten St. 
1026 N. Ahmeek St.  
29 Union St. 
212 Cliff St. 
201 Cliff St. 
5th St. & Union St. 
68 Mohawk St. 
61 Mohawk St. 
 



 
Route 5  Returns (Horizons) 
147 Stanton Ave. 
Ahmeek Village 
Copper City 
Kearsarge (Insurance Bldg) 
Rockland St. & Pine St. 
Pine St. (Habitat Re-Store) 
Calumet Theatre 
Rockland St. & School St. 
First St. & Hecla St. (Laurium) 
3rd St. & Hecla St. 
4th St. & Hecla St. (Marathon Gas Station) 
Lake Linden Ave. & Rockland St. 
Raymbaulton 
Lake Linden Ave. & Pewabic St. 
Lake Linden Ave. & Florida St. 
Lake Linden Post Office 
Hubbell Post Office 
Quincy’s –Dollar Bay 
Auto Tech 
Quincy St. & Scott St.  
808 Quincy St. 
Hancock Fire Dept. 
Quincy Hill Auto 
Highway Location Rd & Rhode Island Rd 
 
Route 6E   Returns K-5 
Elm & Mine 
25886 Elm St. 
Sixth & Oak - 215 Sixth St. 
419 7th St. 
517 7th St. 
707 Portland St. 
Fifth St. & Scott St. 
120 Fifth St. 
5006 Park Ave. 
4007 Park Ave. 
Fourth St. & Elm St. 
56654 Mine St. 
25811 Lake Linden Ave. 
Lake Linden Ave. & Hecla 
Lake Linden Ave. & S. Kearsarge 
Lake Linden Ave. & S. Tamarack 
Lake Linden Ave. & S. Pewabic 
134 S. Pewabic St. 
155 S. Florida St. 
26430 Quincy St.  
26182 Wolverine St. 
418 S. Calumet St. 
S. Iroquois & Seventh St.  



Route 6E   Returns K-5 
Continued 
107 S. Tamarack St. 
S. Calumet/Boundry & S. Hecla/Cemetery (Laurium) 
S. Hecla & Cemetery St.   
26030 Depot St. 
57162 Calumet Ave. 
Return to School 
 
Route 6L Returns   (6-12) 
59553 N. Tamarack Rd. 
1st & Jefferson (Centennial Hts) 
59139 Bumbletown Rd. 
3207 Bumbletown Rd. 
1073 Bumbletown Rd. 
1013 Bumbletown Rd. 
1273 Balagna Rd. 
Bumbletown Rd & Allouez Community Bldg. 
Copper City Post Office 
114 1st St. (Ahmeek) 
164 2nd St. 
3rd St. & School St. 
3300 No. 5 Rd. (Mohawk) 
4085 Mohawk/Gay Rd. 
Mohawk/Gay Rd & Pavolich Rd 
13th St & Seneca St. 
10th & Fulton St. 
437 Manhattan St. 
6th St. & Phoenix St. 
Gratiot Location Rd. & US 41 
3529 Seneca Location Rd 
192 Cliff St. 
7th St. & Cliff St. 
6th St. & Cliff St. 
Lassila Insurance/Stanton Ave. 
8th St. & Stanton Ave. 
Return to School 
 
Route 7E  Returns K-5 
School St. & Rockland St. 
School St. & Laurium St. 
117 Tamarack St. 
111 Kearsarge St. 
2nd St. & Kearsarge St. 
2nd St. & Iroquois St. 
232 Iroquois St. 
2nd St. & Florida St. 
81 1st St. 
92 1st St. 
N. Florida St. & Fulton S. 
N. Florida St. & Old Colony Rd. 



Route 7E  Returns K-5 
Continued 
Fulton St. & N. Pewabic St. 
Fulton St. & Ahmeek St. 
Fulton St. & Amygdaloid St. 
120 Woodland St. 
Woodland St. & 1st St. 
Willow Ave. & 1st St. 
57570 Caledonia St. 
Caledonia St. & E. Pine St. 
E. Pine St. & Rockland St. 
57562 Caledonia St. 
57645 Cambria St. 
57411 Rockland St. 
57654 Rockland St. 
Return to School 
 
Route 7L Returns K-12    
Fir & Tunnel (Swedetown) 
Calumet Ave. (Near Swedetown) 
Mine St. & Sixth St. 
56724 Sixth St. 
Rockland St. (Across from Sacred Heart Church) 
A & Middle 
D & Church 
Union St. & Hazel St. 
55360 US 41 
54871 Golf Course Rd.  
53946 Golf Course Rd. 
23628 Highway Location Rd. 
24110 Oneco Rd. 
51724 Ash St. (Hubbell) 
M26 & 4th 
51924 Osprey Rd. 
Behind Ernie’s  
Hardware Store (Lake Linden) 
Lakes Dairyland 
11th St. & Calumet St. 
12th St. & Front St. 
14th St. & Gregory St. 
Calumet St. & Hardware Store 
 
Route 8E   Returns K-5    
US 41 & Rockhouse Rd. 
Ridge St. & Fir St. (Swedetown) 
Depot St. & Hecla St.   
3rd St. & Osceola St. 
4th St. & Boundary St. 
56687 Laurium St. 
Lake Linden Ave. & Hecla (Calumet)  
Lake Linden Ave. & Rockland St. 



 
Route 8E   Returns K-5    
Continued 
56570 Rockland St. 
Rockland St. (across from Sacred Heart Church)   
Liberty St. & Hemlock St. 
Union St. & Hazel St. 
56265 US 41 
Division St. & Middle St. 
56442 Middle St. 
56381 Middle St. 
Division St. & Log St. 
56414 Calumet Ave. 
56355 Calumet Ave. 
C St. & Log St. 
C St. (Middle of Block) 
D St.  & Church St. 
25681 D St. 
25545 D St.
LeVeque Agency 55776 U.S. 41 
55622 Store St. 
55360 US 41 
54860 US 41  
54871 Golf Course Rd 
54715 Golf Course Rd 
Return to School   
 
Route 8L Returns K-12 
1st St. & Hecla St. 
27685 Old Colony Rd. 
Palosaari Rd. & Old Colony Rd. 
Old Colony Rd & N. Florida St. 
First St. & Florida St. 
First St. & Pewabic St. 
First St. & Tamarack St. 
First St. & Kearsarge St. 
First St. & Willow Ave. 
Pine St. & Third St. 
Pine St. & Seventh St. 
Oak St. & Eighth St.   
Portland St. & Eighth St. 
Oak St. & Tenth St.  
Oak St. & First St. 
Oak St. & Second St.  
Oak St. & Third St. 
Oak St. & Sixth St. 
Tamarack Waterworks Rd & Jackman Rd. 
Tamarack Waterworks Rd & Dextrom Rd 
59870 Tamarack Waterworks Rd 
3364 Cedar Bay Rd 
699 Sedar Hill Rd 



Route 8L Returns K-12 
Continued 
1189 Dextrom Rd 
School 
 
Route 9E Returns K-5 
57476 Calumet Ave. 
26070 Pine St. (Siskiwit) 
Pine St. & Extension St. 
26285 Extension St. 
25962 Pine St.  
Pine St. & Second St. 
Pine St. & Third St. 
57438 Third St. 
57162 Calumet Ave. 
Elm St. & Seventh St. 
401 Eighth St. 
406 Eighth St. 
434 Eighth St. 
Oak St. & Eighth St. 
Portland St. & Eighth St. 
Oak St. & Ninth St. 
57461 Tenth St. 
57444 Eleventh St. 
57330 Eleventh St. 
Oak St. & Second St. 
Cedar St. & Third St. 
57212 Seventh St. 
First St. & Pine St. (M203) 
25577 Upper St. 
58276 Second St. (Centennial Hts) 
 
Route 9L Returns 6-12 (Lake Linden K-12) 
Elm St. & Mine St. 
Pine St. & Mine St. 
57034 Calumet Ave. 
Depot St. & Rockland St. 
Depot St. & Laurium St. 
Lake Linden Ave. & Kearsarge St. 
Lake Linden Ave. & Tamarack St. 
Lake Linden Ave. & Pewabic St. 
Lake Linden Ave. & Iroquois St. 
Lake Linden Ave. & Florida St. 
Lake Linden Ave. & Wolverine St. 
Lake Linden Ave. & Gas Plant Rd. 
54469 Hwy M26 
54779 M26 
54321 M26 
51635 Bootjack Rd.  
Bootjack Rd. & Blue Water Dr. 
52441 Bootjack Rd. 



Route 9L Returns 6-12 (Lake Linden K-12) 
Continued 
Dreamland Restaurant 
Return to School 
 
Route 9 Return CTE   
9:00 depart Calumet Schools 
pick up at CTE building   
pick up at ISD if any CTE Students   
Houghton County Medical Care Nurses Aides   
Finlandia Medical (Jutila Center)-Michigan St. 
Calumet Schools 
Horizons 
 


